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Direction
Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc — Demange-Baudignecourt - 
Ecole

13 stops

Open route schedule

Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc

Commercy - Lycée Henri Vogt

Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg

Void-Vacon - Void Vacon - Les Halles

Sauvoy - Mairie

Villeroy-SUR-Meholle - Villeroy sur Méholle - Mairie

Mauvages - Mauvages

Delouze-Rosieres - Rosiéres en Blois - Mairie

Delouze-Rosieres - Delouze - Mairie

Abainville - Route de Bar

Gondrecourt-LE-Chateau - Gondrecourt le Château - Col-
lège

Houdelaincourt - Centre

Demange-Baudignecourt - Ecole

Route schedule
Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc — Demange-Baudignecourt - 
Ecole

Monday 18:05

Tuesday 18:05

Wednesday —

Thursday 18:05

Friday 18:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Direction
Demange-Baudignecourt - Ecole — Commercy - Jeanne 
d'Arc

14 stops

Open route schedule

Demange-Baudignecourt - Ecole

Houdelaincourt - Centre

Gondrecourt-LE-Chateau - Gondrecourt le Château - Col-
lège

Abainville - Route de Bar

Delouze-Rosieres - Delouze - Mairie

Delouze-Rosieres - Rosiéres en Blois - Mairie

Mauvages - Mauvages

Villeroy-SUR-Meholle - Villeroy sur Méholle - Mairie

Sauvoy - Mairie

Void-Vacon - Void Vacon - Les Halles

Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg

Commercy - Collège les Tilleuls

Commercy - Lycée Henri Vogt

Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc

Route schedule
Demange-Baudignecourt - Ecole — Commercy - Jeanne 
d'Arc

Monday 06:28

Tuesday 06:28

Wednesday 06:28

Thursday 06:28

Friday 06:28

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Demange-Baudignecourt - Ecole

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-55S-COMMERCY20-3386612770-501644642


Direction
Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc — Demange-Baudignecourt - 
Ecole

12 stops

Open route schedule

Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc

Commercy - Collège les Tilleuls

Commercy - Lycée Henri Vogt

Sauvoy - Mairie

Villeroy-SUR-Meholle - Villeroy sur Méholle - Mairie

Mauvages - Mauvages

Delouze-Rosieres - Rosiéres en Blois - Mairie

Delouze-Rosieres - Delouze - Mairie

Abainville - Route de Bar

Gondrecourt-LE-Chateau - Gondrecourt le Château - Col-
lège

Houdelaincourt - Centre

Demange-Baudignecourt - Ecole

Route schedule
Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc — Demange-Baudignecourt - 
Ecole

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 12:30

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Commercy - Jeanne d'Arc

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

55S-COMMERCY20 School Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Demange-aux-Eaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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